G.N. 1042 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

3143393 4D ESG Matrix Limited

1999247 A&J GANGCHENG PLASTIC LIMITED ZE Rk TR A F

1485542 ABLE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED it TR A R AE]

1638366 ABLE WEALTH INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED By EER S AR A ]

2885508 ABRAHAM INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED TS G A A TR A

2429973 AC ADVISERS LIMITED AR AR A E]

2246011 ANRIKOV TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED 2 OV R () B TR E

1930129 APOWER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED 27 T 2R N E]

2676772 AQUATECH SANITARYWARE CO., LIMITED B AR ATRA S

0609852 AVMAX LIMITED S ATRAT]

1528975 B&M Media Limited LB AR A T

2728258 BEAUTY ICON LIMITED

1717579 BEIQING INT'L COMPANY (HK) LIMITED B R At (FAB) AR

AT

2754704 BEN Cuisine Investment Limited A ARAE

1083419 BEST ACTION SPORTS ASIA LIMITED

2687911 Big Vantage Technology HK Limited KRS T TR AT

2489953 Bing Venture Limited

1163052 Bradley Carter (HK) Limited TERE-RRI(EB AR AE

2157304 CALEDONIAN REDWOOD (HK) LIMITED

2437268 CANADA MODERN GREEN COMMERCIAL HOLDING (HK) N A (AR O S (B
LIMITED BYAIRAHE

2161630 CANADA MODERN GREEN INVESTMENT HOLDING (HK) A E RGOS (E
LIMITED BAIRATE

1677558 CHINA BUSINESS ANGEL ASSOCIATION LIMITED R R R I A TR A

1677562 CHINA EQUITY INVESTMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED  tf B HERE B IS b A TR A\ 5]

2685561 CHINA JINKONG (GROUP) CO., LIMITED R S EED R (AR E



1626860
1763689

1179080
1113125
1738261
0409049
2716081
2342146
2566541

2429090
2911958
1652170
2303626

2919201
0002278
1879200
3056460
1941551
2400757
3011212
2005813
1020525
3046270
2773081

1433802
2634015
3085981
2564113
2943667

2393057
2749975

CHINA MODERN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA QUANTITATIVE INVESTMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

CHINA-BASE NINGBO SHINES CO., LIMITED
CLEAN COAL CHINA LIMITED

CNB Consultants Limited

CO-STAR LIMITED

COMMODITIES U-LIKE CO., LIMITED
CONTAINERCHAIN HONG KONG LIMITED

Canada Modern Green Investment (HK) Limited

China Graphene Trading Limited
China Hao Kids Children Products Co., Limited
China Prevail Industrial Limited

China Yidaiyilu Duiwai Youhao Artist Federation Limited

CrowdComing Limited

DAH FU DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
DALEJIA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DPN Systems Limited

Dickson Trading Co., Limited

Dream Dynasty Limited

Dreamial Global Limited

Dynasty World Hong Kong Limited

EAGLE - OCEAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EASE GOLD LIMITED

Engicom International Business (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

FEI-FEI LEATHER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
FENGYU SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

FM Corporate Consulting Limited

FOSE WORLDWIDE SUPPLIES TRADING LIMITED
FRANCE TULZ (HOLDING) GROUP CO., LIMITED

FU SHUN SINO LIMITED
FUNG TING TEST & TECHNOLOGY SERVICE (HK) LIMITED
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3057579
2876564
2855897
2747675
2887316
3054674
2702939
3070460
2242577
0534832
2710381
1803037
3066581
1170751
2147567
3086304
2411467
2420609
2410702
1218844
2054007
1603942
2863845
1466693

0837173
2440318
2676709
2774119
2807658
1622971
2126277
3083398

First Track Holdings Limited

Flying Tiger Group Co., Limited

Fuwealth Consultants Limited

GAOLIANG HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GBA SUPPLY CHAIN GROUP LIMITED

GEDIAO BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GERMANY FOXIS ELECTRONICS GROUP LIMITED
GIANT BO BO LIMITED

GLORY VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOODWILL CHINA BUSINESS INFORMATION LIMITED
GREATEST VENTURE LIMITED

GSA Group Limited

GSK CNC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GTA FINEDU GROUP LIMITED

GTECH ASIA LIMITED

GUANGZHOU BAOLUN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Gen Woo Jewelry Limited

Global Unity Holdings Limited

HANC INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

HARBOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEBEI EIGHTEEN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HENGCHEN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HENGSHENGWANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HENGSHUNHAI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING CO.,
LIMITED

HK ELDERLY ASSOCIATION LIMITED -THE-

HK FJ EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK FUBEIMANYI TEXTILE LIMITED

HK FWD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HK ILACE TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

HK JJAHONG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HK SANWIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK SENTAI DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT CO.,
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2197861
2872602
2762103
3078695
2753294
2588590
2590290

1863426

1904366

1521866
1459410
3033767
2248248
1925900
1518845
1775733
1312925
2534546
3025255
2736235
2931523
2093034
3093399
3134144
3100562
2183999
2772729

2362883
2959227
3020268

LIMITED

HK SINGBO BABY PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
HK TICA GROUP LIMITED

HK UNION STEEL LIMITED

HK XINCAIJIA OPTO LIMITED

HK YUNFENG INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HK YUXINGHONG CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLD FILM INTERNATIONAL FILM TELEVISION

MEDIA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HOLY YEAR GROUP INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG REHABILITATION & CARE ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

HONG KONG XINHUASHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DADA TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JIEX TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG KLB GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LIPUDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG REGARDS-SHOES TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNSHINE SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HORAE TRADE LIMITED

HUA PEI FINANCIAL HOLDING GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
HUAPAI LED LIMITED

HUASHENG INTERNATIONAL IMPORT TRADING LIMITED
HengTianLi Medical Limited

High Fortune Industrial Asia Co Limited

Hong Kong Olan Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Raincome International Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ruifeng Technology Limited

Hong Kong Yuen Fung Footwear Limited

HongKong (Germany) SINAIQI Stock Industry Co., Limited

HongKong Sanseidou Industrial Co., Limited
Hongkong Dianchun Culture Media Co., Limited

Hongkong Jingchuang Electronic Technology Co., Limited
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2892906
2731977
2971624
1110564
1457949
2819892
1502642

1464788

2565069
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2945881

2561909
1063917
2576446
2864546
3083412
2816943
1044234
1404617
2270742
1614826
1077631
2679919
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1025954
2746593
2594181
2752341

0158199

2471996

Hongkong Senxuan International Limited

Hongkong VII International Group Co., Limited
Hummingbird Global Limited

L1.D.P ENTERPRISE LIMITED

INDICATIVE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
INFINITE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED
INHOPE ARCHITECTURE DESIGN (HK) CO., LIMITED

INNOP ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Intelligent Controls Education Developmemt and Application Co.,
Limited

J&V Holding Company Limited

JAPAN ISETAN COSMETICS GROUP CO., LIMITED

JML ENGINEERING STANDARD LIMITED

JOIN SILVER LIMITED

JOINRICH GROUP LIMITED

JUNYUANFENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Jiarou Technology Co., Limited

Joyful Harvest Trading Co., Limited

KINETIC DESIGN & CONTRACTING COMPANY LIMITED
Kennigton International Limited

Kingpin Metal Tooling Co., Limited

Kyla Limited

LIGHTMAKERS DECORATIVE LIGHTING (H K) LIMITED
LIUSHI HOLDING GROUP HK LIMITED

LUCKYOU LIMITED

LUEN TAT ACCESSORIES LIMITED

Le Mercuer International Trading Co., Limited

Lik Sun International Limited

Lovejoy Sporting Goods Co., Limited

M.T. MOULD SUBCONTRACTOR INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

M.YOUT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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1544674
2588725
0729582
2155080
2395400
3063479
2814691

0782397
1392286
0715890
2788347

2880574
2946182
0532888

2167808
2595088
2919203
2810499
2952633
2944940

2263772
3029975
2454747
2565337
0809335
2764345
1813983
2793090
2892975
3072042
1151650

MAO SHUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MASTER 88 LIMITED

MASTER BLESS LIMITED

MATERNITY CARE (CHINA) LIMITED
MILESTONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MIO-TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

MODERN WHOLELIFE MOMS SERVICE AND OPERATION
HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

MOTION TIME ELECTRONICS LIMITED
MOVE21 LIMITED
MWH IFI LIMITED

Maphia International Import and Export Trading Co., Limited

Master Trade Shipping Group Limited

Max-Metal Industry Limited

NEO-NEON LIGHTING DESIGN AND ENGINEERING LIMITED

NINGBO MINGZHOU INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

NINGBO XIANGFENG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
NOBLE WAY HK COMPANY LIMITED

National Craft Technology Limited

Neutron Star Technology Co., Limited

New York First Cosmetics Group Co., Limited

Niche Corporation Limited

ON DRAGON LIMITED

Octoplus Limited

PAK SHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PAN CHINA LIMITED

PEMSEM ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
PRIME GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED
PROFIT SUCCESS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Play Tour Limited

QILIN CARBON INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
REALCOLOR TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

ENEEIEEATR A F]
B 88 AIRAF]

ZEE R (D AIRAE
EEHESIRARAE
ERPR(EEARAE

AR AR SRR
BHRAE
B ETARAT

ISR RIS Y O B S AR
|

IR BB R ATRAF]

LR AR
=)

TR A RAE]
HEEBAIRAT
ERHEAIRATE

P EREAIRAE
FEARETH — bt R EA R

AT
ZHATAT]

FNFFERHA RS
ZIEAMRAE

HEARAE

FET R B IS AR AE
GUlE R AR A E]

T A TR A ]
MEFHU(EE)AIRAT



2244358
2102446
1879446
2321243
2967618
2617946
2687909
2540928
2841256
2246138
2828097
2713216
3107720
2041927
1481938
2898093
2714364
1649790
2360286
2796269
2614035
0482543
0310406
0770930
2287948
2632225
2806205
2813967
2146874
2869515
2804018
0909697
2844721

RELY INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

RENDA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
RETAW LIMITED

REVAYAH ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED

ROMAN TRADE LIMITED

Redchan Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Right Time Technology HK Limited

Roshan E Mall Limited

SANGE TRADE MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
SEAFAVOR ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SG ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI FEIREN SEWING EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SHENDE HK TRADE CO., LIMITED

SHENG XINGLONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN BESSKY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SIEBERTECH LIMITED

SKY FWD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SKYTIME INTERNATIONAL DEV. LIMITED
SPEED TECH DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED
SPRITEWOOD TRADING LIMITED

SSP Buddhist Culture (Hongkong) Co., Limited
STANDARD HARVEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUI CHONG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUKOY LIMITED

SUNNY FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Shenzhen Shengshuo Technology Co., Limited
Shumeibeier co., Limited

Sigman Lighting Technology Limited

Snow & Leisure Co., Limited

Standing Limited

Sung Hong International Limited

T&H LOGISTICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TAIWAN WANGYUETAN GROUP LIMITED
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2727941
1802975
2745919
1699403
1149257
2444832
2048084
3097935
2969962
3145641
3071991
2876751
1633866
1314179
2129554
1973070
3084547
2558477
2924336
1903038
2980387
1692142
0081423
2253161
2503656
2947344
1628864
2952176
3118530
2897874
2519328
2914045
2979653

TEN SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TENG KING TRADING LIMITED

TENGXIANG CO., LIMITED

TIANZHI INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
TIME INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

TOPFIELD SERVICES LIMITED

TRAVEL FREELY TELECOMMUNICATIONS (H.K.) LIMITED
TUNG HA LIMITED

TongHui Technology Co., Limited

Topu Digital Co., Limited

Tutum Colors Limited

U-Centred Silicone & Plastic products Co., Limited
UNIMPEDED SEA HOLDING LIMITED

UNITON HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL STAR CHEM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
USA YEYI GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

VAST LUCKY INVESTMENT LIMITED

Venus Aesthetics Limited

WA ATELIER LIMITED

WEI LI DA CO., LIMITED

WINLARGE (UK) ART DESIGN CO., LIMITED
WINWOOD PROSPECT LIMITED

WITTSBURG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WORLD FORUM OF EDUCATION COOPERATION LIMITED
WTM25 Limited

Wahwei Machinery (HK) Co., Limited

Wai Yip Mould Factory Limited

Weizhen Tech Co., Limited

X Chain Capital Limited

XTANGIIE SILICONE & RUBBER (HK) CO., LIMITED
XINYUANHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

XU KECHENG FOUNDATION CO., LIMITED

Xinbo International Ship Management Limited
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0898652 YICK CHEUNG WATERPROOF ENGINEERING LIMITED BRI K TRATRA
1734452 YONGQING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED A LKBEERARAH
2678891 YUEFEI LOGISTICS LIMITED B TRAE
2064568 YUKON SPORTS DEVELOPMENT & CONSULTANT IR E R R (TR A
(ENGINEERING) LIMITED PR E]

2167713 YUYAO JIANGWEN PEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
2694568 Yi And Chin Engineers Co., Limited
2903926 Yi He Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited FRIIRRHARAE
3079517 YuTang Holdings Limited EHEEEESARAE
3083394 Yungiao Technology Co., Limited EERHE AR AE
2773003 7 American English Limited
3074794 ZHONG AN INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED TP SR A E]
3136620 ZKL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EIRRHEATRAE]
2918532 Zhongrui Group Co., Limited PR EEATRAE]

17 February 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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